
    
    

    
    

    

    
    
    
      
    
    intensivmedizin up2date


    
    
    
      
    
    130090



    

      

  
    	
          
            DE
          
        
	
          EN
        
	
        
          Home
        
      
	
        Products
        	
            
              Journals
            
          
	
            
              Books
            
          
	
            
              Book Series
            
          


        

      
	
        Service
        	
            
              Library Service
            
          


        

      
	
        Help
      
	
        
          Contact
        
      
	
        
          Portal
        
      


  

  
    
    
      
        Intensivmedizin up2date
      
    

    

  
    
    
      
        
          Full-text search
        

      

      	Full-text search
	Author Search
	Title Search
	DOI Search
	Metadata Search


    

    
    
    
    
  




  

  
    


  



  	
	
	
	
	
	
        
          Journal
        
        	
                About This Journal
              


      
	
        
          Authors
        
        	
                Instructions for Authors
              


      
	
          
            Subscription
          
          	
                  Subscription information
                
	
                  Institutional Licensing
                


        
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            Job Board
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                Job Opportunities
              


      
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            PharmaMarket
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                PharmaMarket
              


      





    	
        
        
        
        
        
        
          
          
            
              Not Logged In
            
             
              Login
            
            
              	
                  
                    
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        Username or e-mail address: 
                        
                      

                      
                        Password:
                        
                      

                      
                        
                      

                      Forgot Access Data?
                      
                        Register Now
                      
                      
                        OpenAthens/Shibboleth Login
                      
                    

                  
                


            

          
        
        

        

      
	
        
        
          Shopping Cart
        
        









        
        
      


  

  
    
      
    

    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
        
          
        

      
    
  




      

      

      
        




  



  

  
    
    
      [image: ]
      
    

    
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
            Year (Archive)
            
              
                
                  2018
                

              

              	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2024
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2023
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2022
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2021
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2020
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2019
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2018
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2017
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2016
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2015
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2014
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2013
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2012
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2011
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2010
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2009
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2008
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2007
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2006
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2005
                      
                    


            

          

          
          
          
            Issues
            

          

        


        	
                Table of Contents
              
	
            
              
                Current Issue
              
            
          
	
                Articles by Category
              
	
              
                Free Sample Issue (01/2023)
              
            


      
    

    
    
      

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



    
    
    

    

    

    
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
    
      
    
      
        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Journals
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          AINS
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          intensiv
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Kardiologie up2date
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Krankenhaushygiene up2date
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Der Notarzt
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Notfallmedizin up2date
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Zeitschrift für Palliativmedizin
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Books
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Anästhesie: Allgemein
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Anästhesie: Intensivmedizin
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
  

    
  

  
  
  






  
  

  
    

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
      
    
  



    


  

    

    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    

    
    
    

    
      
        
          Subscribe to RSS

          Please copy the URL and add it into your RSS Feed Reader.

          
          https://www.thieme-connect.de/rss/thieme/en/10.1055-s-00000126.xml
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
        [bookmark: saveLink]
      
    

    
      
        
      

      
        
      

      
        
          Share / Bookmark

          Facebook
          X
          Linkedin
          Weibo
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
          
              
          
      
    

    

    

    
      
        
        
          
          
          
        
      
    
  


  
    
      
        
          
            
              Download PDF
            
          
        
      

      
        
          
            
          
        
      

    

  

  

  
  
    
  
  




    
    
Intensivmedizin up2date 2018; 14(03): 238-243
DOI: 10.1055/a-0626-8184


SOP / Arbeitsablauf



Georg Thieme Verlag KG Stuttgart · New York
SOP Individuelle Dosierung und Applikation von Antiinfektiva auf der Intensivstation


Anka C. Röhr

, 


Andreas Köberer

, 


Thomas Fuchs

, 


Philipp von Freyberg

, 


Otto R. Frey

, 


Alexander Brinkmann





Further Information


Publication History

Publication Date:
10 August 2018 (online)










Also available at[image: ]





	
Abstract

	
Full Text

	
References




 

[image: SFX Search]

 Buy Article Permissions and Reprints All articles of this category



[image: ]



        
In dieser Rubrik stellen wir Standard Operating Procedures (SOPs) für häufige, intensivmedizinisch relevante Prozesse vor. Die Form ist eher im Sinne einer Schablone zu verstehen als – durchaus subjektiv gefärbte – Anregung, eigene, auf lokale Gegebenheiten adaptierte, stationsinterne SOPs zu entwerfen und zu implementieren.
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